SAVAGE

RASCAL FV-SR

Features:

Synthetic stock

Heavy barrel with threaded muzzle
Reliable, single-shot action

Manual safety

Feed ramp

Includes ear plugs and firearms lock

Squeeze even more accuracy from the industry's safest micro rimfire. The
Rascal FV-SR delivers pint-size precision thanks to a heavy barrel with a
threaded (1/2-28) muzzle. Like the original Rascal, the single-shot rifle cocks
by lifting the bolt and unloads easily—without pulling the trigger. The design
also builds superior shooting skills thanks to full-size rifle features, including
a tough synthetic stock and Savage's user-adjustable AccuTrigger™ system.



North American SKUs
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International SKUs

CALIBER | HANDED Barrel Length Weight

13834
13835
13841
13842

22 LR
22 LR
22 LR
22 LR
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16.125" (41 cm)
16.125" (41 cm)
16.125" (41 cm)
16.125" (41 cm)

3.5 lbs (1.6 kg)
3.5 Ibs (1.6 kg)
3.5 Ibs (1.6 kg)
3.5 Ibs (1.6 kg)

$209
$209
$209
$209

16.125" (41 cm)
16.125" (41 cm)
16.125" (41 cm)
16.125" (41 cm)

3.5 lbs (1.6 kg)
3.5 lbs (1.6 kg)
3.5 1bs (1.6 kg)
3.5 Ibs (1.6 kq)



