



## RASCAL FV-SR



### Features:

- Synthetic stock
- Heavy barrel with threaded muzzle
- Reliable, single-shot action
- Manual safety
- Feed ramp
- Includes ear plugs and firearms lock

Squeeze even more accuracy from the industry's safest micro rimfire. The Rascal FV-SR delivers pint-size precision thanks to a heavy barrel with a threaded (1/2-28) muzzle. Like the original Rascal, the single-shot rifle cocks by lifting the bolt and unloads easily—without pulling the trigger. The design also builds superior shooting skills thanks to full-size rifle features, including a tough synthetic stock and Savage's user-adjustable AccuTrigger™ system.

## North American SKUs

SKU	CALIBER	HANDED	Barrel Length	Weight	MSRP
13834	22 LR	Right	16.125" (41 cm)	3.5 lbs (1.6 kg)	\$209
13835	22 LR	Right	16.125" (41 cm)	3.5 lbs (1.6 kg)	\$209
13841	22 LR	Left	16.125" (41 cm)	3.5 lbs (1.6 kg)	\$209
13842	22 LR	Left	16.125" (41 cm)	3.5 lbs (1.6 kg)	\$209

## International SKUs

SKU	CALIBER	HANDED	Barrel Length	Weight
13834	22 LR	Right	16.125" (41 cm)	3.5 lbs (1.6 kg)
13835	22 LR	Right	16.125" (41 cm)	3.5 lbs (1.6 kg)
13841	22 LR	Left	16.125" (41 cm)	3.5 lbs (1.6 kg)
13842	22 LR	Left	16.125" (41 cm)	3.5 lbs (1.6 kg)